
S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. Percentage
1 36153239 Nafia Manzoor 477 95.4
2 31136246 Serish Bilal 470 94
3 31129228 Rafiya Fatima 462 92.4
4 34626247 Mahira Lone 462 92.4
5 31130208 Munaza Hamid 459 91.8
6 31177202 Anjum Niyaz 456 91.2
7 31168219 Rahila Razak 453 90.6
8 31130242 Ifra Mushtaq 448 89.6
9 31108243 Sehrish Gazal 448 89.6

10 31114228 Khushboo Rashid 448 89.6

11 1123206 Fahreena Farooq 445 89
12 1123228 Ziya Naseer 445 89
13 31129300 Naira Nazir Hafiz 445 89
14 31115207 Hinan Kounsar 445 89
15 31167293 Wani Janisa Farooq 444 88.8
16 31180245 Lyza Yousuf 444 88.8
17 31164232 Diya Altaf 443 88.6
18 31118229 Lubna Jan 443 88.6
19 31167202 Syed Marij Hilal 442 88.4
20 31161270 Bareena Aalam 442 88.4
21 31129219 Suniya jan 441 88.2
22 31187224 Karamat Aisha 441 88.2
23 31194204 Shafia Jan 437 87.4
24 31108219 Aamina Rashid 435 87
25 31129221 Simran Urfee 434 86.8
26 31107466 Toib-Un-Nisa 434 86.8
27 4619227 Sumiara Lone 433 86.6
28 31103246 Muskan Jan 432 86.4
29 31124301 Arizo Hilal 431 86.2
30 31166246 Chandani Shafi 431 86.2
31 31167300 Iram Farooq 431 86.2
32 37101257 Ulfat Yousuf 429 85.8
33 31162214 Soky Javaid 428 85.6
34 31115210 Munaza Rashid 428 85.6
35 31154210 Ishrat Jan 427 85.4
36 13695038 S. Rutba Tariq 426 85.2
37 3115630 Sahreena Ashraf 426 85.2

Provisional Selction List of BG-1st Semester Batch-2022(Sceince/Home 
Science /BBA/Commerce/BCA)

Subject: Zoology

Waiting List of Subject Zoology



38 31121204 Ishrat Jan 426 85.2
39 34615204 Sabia Azad 426 85.2
40 31129232 Khushboo Jan 425 85
41 31130283 Ifla Reyaz 425 85
42 31163248 Asmat Javaid 423 84.6
43 31152222 Adfar Manzoor 422 84.4
44 31194207 Shaziya Yousuf 420 84
45 31161202 Saiqa Parvaiz 420 84
46 31211272 Ifra Hassan 420 84
47 36153213 Wajahat Binti Noor 419 83.8
48 31130254 Arona Jabeen 419 83.8
49 31162202 Sahiba  Rani 419 83.8
50 31157222 Humaira Jan 418 83.6
51 31130252 Faizah Reyaz 418 83.6
52 311182025 Muntaha Noor 416 83.2
53 31184239 Rizwana Naseer 416 83.2
54 31167228 saboora Khursheed 416 83.2
55 31167246 Sehrish Manzoor 414 82.8
56 31136215 Nidu Jan 412 82.4
57 31129226 sadaf javaid 410 82
58 31149244 Sehreen Shabir 410 82
59 1129218 Misbah Jan 410 82
60 31157201 Mehvish Nazir 409 81.8
61 31108210 Suzaina Shafi 409 81.8
62 31128208 Misbah Javaid 409 81.8
63 31164249 Muthara Nisar 409 81.8
64 31129220 Nahila Nabi 409 81.8
65 31209205 Afreen Bashir 409 81.8
66 31167212 Mehvish Rehman 408 81.6
67 1136262 Numaira Ameen 407 81.4
68 31184222 Bazila Jan 405 81
69 3114244 Misbah Farooq Ganie 404 80.8
70 31114259 Mehvish Mushtaq 404 80.8
71 31152221 Asma Assad 402 80.4
72 31129268 Urooj Lateef 401 80.2
73 31151248 Humiara Farooq 400 80
74 1178221 Munaza Nazir 399 79.8
75 36153265 Bazila Farooq 399 79.8
76 34638208 Nadia Nabi 399 79.8
77 31127214 Aakeela Jan 399 79.8
78 31153248 Urfee Ashraf 398 79.6
79 34619274 Khushboo Jan 398 79.6
80 31167301 Sadaf Syeed 398 79.6
81 31185308 Muneisa Reyaz 396 79.2



82 35410752 Iqra Nazir 396 79.2
83 31166249 Suha Jan 394 78.8
84 31211275 Asma Gull 394 78.8
85 31166204 Sabreena Jan 393 78.6
86 31164233 Neefa Nisar 392 78.4
87 31124282 Bilqueessa Irshad 392 78.4
88 31167302 Ryhana Niyaz 392 78.4
89 31167302 Rehana Niyaz 392 78.4
90 31129233 Fancy Jan 390 78
91 31166267 Seerat Ali Khan 388 77.6
92 37121286 Mizma Jan 385 77
93 1143245 Mehvish Wani 385 77
94 31180210 Ruvida 383 76.6
95 31164253 Muskan Yousuf 382 76.4
96 31163219 Danishta Manzoor 380 76
97 31167268 Afreena jan 380 76
98 1125256 Shabida Ayoub 378 75.6
99 31131216 Umiza Jan 378 75.6

100 1143226 Midhat Bashir 377 75.4
101 1175215 malik Shalizah javaid 376 75.2
102 31167222 Lubna Mushtaq 375 75
103 31112434 Utufa Nazir 373 74.6
104 31114248 Uzma Ayoub 373 74.6
105 31114248 Uzma Ayoub 373 74.6
106 31183218 Umrat Mushtq 372 74.4
107 31135208 Hadika Mushtaq 370 74
108 31184214 Shabnum Jan 369 73.8
109 31164249 Sabreena Jan 366 73.2
110 1143206 Salika Muzaffar 365 73
111 31152224 Saiqa Jan 364 72.8
112 111270 Arika Gulzar 363 72.6
113 31109236 Vinas Jeet Kour 362 72.4
114 31163287 Aatiqa Qayoom 362 72.4
115 31114247 Insha Shabir 360 72
116 31165219 Fiza Khursheed Wani 358 71.6
117 36112633 Ifra Farooq 356 71.2
118 31103244 Rubiya Sabir 355 71
119 31103225 Shasita Altaf 354 70.8
120 31103422 Bazila Rashid 354 70.8
121 34629228 Moomina Yousuf 354 70.8
122 31151205 Fiza Jan 353 70.6
123 31140210 Sumaira Altaf 352 70.4
124 31127221 Khushboo Jan 352 70.4
125 31167220 Sabita Nabi 351 70.2



126 31105203 Pakeeza Zubair 350 70
127 1143255 Zeeshan Mushtaq 347 69.4
128 31101212 Misba Jan 347 69.4
129 31101212 Misbah Jan 347 69.4
130 31137220 Iqra Manzoor 345 69
131 4620203 Saboora Khatoon 345 69
132 31129227 Ishrat Rasool 344 68.8
133 31108227 Shabroza Yousuf 344 68.8
134 1610941 Simran Mansoor 341 68.2
135 31116220 Misba Majeed 341 68.2
136 1126212 Lubna Yousuf 340 68
137 31154212 Neha Hussain Dar 339 67.8
138 31184210 Nida Nabi 339 67.8
139 31131219 Sobeya Jan 336 67.2
140 1110272 Nawreena Fayaz 335 67
141 31211220 Shasita Gulzar 333 66.6
142 1113218 Tahmeena Husain 331 66.2
143 31106415 Simran Ashraf 327 65.4
144 1142234 Iqra Jan 326 65.2
145 1173205 Muntaha Benti Manzoor 318 63.6
146 1172203 Sabia Mushtaq 314 62.8
147 1143256 Mehvish Ayoub Khanday 313 62.6
148 1120538 Salma Jan 312 62.4
149 1122446 Salma Qadir 311 62.2
150 31122307 Azra Shabir 309 61.8
151 1101582 Insha Gull 306 61.2
152 1109463 Tabasum Hamid 306 61.2
153 1101583 Sabeera Farooq 299 59.8
154 31109419 Mehvish Ashraf 289 57.8
155 35414774 Afrooza Banoo 267 53.4
156 1144203 Insha Manzoor 266 53.2
157 3603733 Maiser Rashid 262 52.4

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 31115207 Hinan Kounsar 445 89
2 31187224 Karamat Aisha 441 88.2
3 31108219 Aamina Rashid 435 87
4 31127212 Sabreena Shafi 433 86.6
5 13695038 S Rutba Tariq 426 85.2
6 31163248 Asmat Javaid 423 84.6
7 31114244 Misbah Farooq Ganie 404 80.8
8 31126224 Zeenat Mushtaq 386 77.2
9 37121286 Mizma Jan 385 77
10 31135205 Durhan Jan 383 76.6

Waiting list of Subject Bio-Technology



11 31135208 Hadika Mushtaq 370 74
12 31165219 Fiza Khursheed Wani 358 71.6
13 31103244 Rabiya Sabir 355 71
14 31103422 Bazila Rashid 354 70.8
15 36153228 Qurat Mushtaq 349 69.8
16 13695016 Mehvish Manzoor 343 68.6
17 31170265 Basika Ismail 334 66.8

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 31136279 Bazila Rashid Magray 474 94.8
2 31166211 Syed Mehvish 473 94.6
3 31136246 Sehrish Bilal 470 94
4 34626247 Mahira Lone 462 92.4
5 31177202 Anjum Niyaz 456 91.2
6 31108243 Sehrish Gazal 448 89.6
7 3115207 Hinan kounsar 445 89
8 3114228 Kushboo Rashid 445 89
9 31167293 Wani Janisa Farooq 444 88.8
10 31180245 Lyza yousuf 444 88.8
11 31129260 Anika Jan 443 88.6
12 31167202 Syed Miraj Hialal 442 88.4
13 31161270 Bareena Aalam 442 88.4
14 31187224 Karamat Aisha 441 88.2
15 31109255 Afreen Reyaz 439 87.8
16 31194204 Shafia Jan 437 87.4
17 31108219 Aamina Rashid 435 87
18 31129221 Simran Urfee 434 86.8
19 31103246 Muskan Jan 432 86.4
20 31124301 Arizo Hilal 431 86.2
21 31115210 Munaza Rashid 428 85.6
22 31154210 Ishrat Jan 427 85.4
23 3115630 Sahrana Ashraf 426 85.2
24 31129232 Khushboo Jan 425 85
25 31130283 Ifla Reyaz 425 85
26 31166297 Madiha Majeed 425 85
27 311940207 Shaziya Yousuf 420 84
28 31161202 Saiqa Parvaiz 420 84
29 31211272 Ifra Hassan 420 84
30 1159270 Rakshanda Jan 420 84
31 36153213 Wajahat Binti Noor-Ul 419 83.8
32 31130254 Aroma Jabeen 419 83.8
33 31162202 Sahiba Rani 419 83.8
34 31157222 Humaira Jan 418 83.6
35 31118205 Muntaha Noor 416 83.2

Subject:Botany



36 31167228 Saboora Khursheed 416 83.2
37 31127224 Shah Kareena Qadir 414 82.8
38 31166212 Rakiba Rafiq 413 82.6
39 31166211 Rakiba Rafiq 413 82.6
40 31167214 Aneesa Arshid 413 82.6
41 31136215 Nidu Jan 412 82.4
42 31129226 Saadaf Javaid 410 82
43 31149244 Sehreen Shabir 410 82
44 31157201 Mehvish Nazir 409 81.8
45 31108210 Suzaina Shafi 409 81.8
46 31209205 Afreen Bashir 409 81.8
47 31129220 Nahila Nabi 409 81.8
48 31134212 Areeba Nisar 409 81.8
49 31121205 Mehkee Farooq 409 81.8
50 31167212 Mehvish Rehman 408 81.6
51 31186201 Arbeena Nazir 407 81.4
52 31136262 Numaira Ameen 407 81.4
53 31184222 Bazila Jan 405 81
54 31114244 Misbah Farooq 404 80.8
55 31114259 Mehvish mushtaq 404 80.8
56 31114244 Misbah Farooq 404 80.8
57 31129268 401 80.2
58 31184225 Mir Lubra Gulzar 400 80
59 31151248 Humaira Farooq 400 80

1 1178221 Munaza Nazir 399 79.8
2 31127214 Akeela Jan 399 79.8
3 36153265 Bazila Farooq 399 79.8
4 34638208 Nadia Nabi 399 79.8
5 31153248 Urfee Ashraf 398 79.6
6 34619274 Khushboo Jan 398 79.6
7 31167301 Sadaf Syeed 398 79.6
8 35410752 Iqra Nazir 396 79.2
9 31211275 Asma Gull 394 78.8
10 31124282 Bilkeesa Irshad 392 78.4
11 31167302 Rehana Niyaz 392 78.4
12 34629217 Snowber fayaz 391 78.2
13 31129233 Fancy Jan 390 78
14 31209252 Rabia Nisar 389 77.8
15 36165261 Murshidah Irshad 389 77.8
16 31109263 Tabeena Reyaz 388 77.6
17 31126224 Zeenat Mushtaq 386 77.2
18 37121286 Mizma Jan 385 77
19 31135205 Dusrshan jan 383 76.6

Waiting List of Subject Botany



20 31124277 Simran Rashid 382 76.4
21 31121206 Nadia Nazir 381 76.2
22 31163219 Danishta Maznoor 380 76
23 1125256 Shabida Ayoub 378 75.6
24 1143226 Midhat Bashir 377 75.4
25 1175215 Malik Shazia javaid 376 75.2
26 31167222 Lubna Mushtaq 375 75
27 31114214 Mehvish Mushtaq 373 74.6
28 31112434 Utufa Nazir 373 74.6
29 31114248 Uzma Ayoub 373 74.6
30 31183218 Umrat Mushtaq 372 74.4
31 31135208 Hadika Mushtaq 370 74
32 31184214 Shabnum Jan 369 73.8
33 35409739 Shobia Qadir 369 73.8
34 2787115 Aarzoo Ayoub 366 73.2
35 31101211 Shayista Gull 365 73
36 1111270 Arika Gulzar 363 72.6
37 31109236 Vinas Jeet Kour 362 72.4
38 31163287 Aatiqa Qayoom 362 72.4
39 31114247 Insha Shabir 360 72
40 31165219 Fiza Khursheed Wani 358 71.6
41 36112633 Ifra Farooq 356 71.2
42 31103244 Rubiya Shabir 355 71
43 31103422 Bazila Rashid Wagay 354 70.8
44 31151205 Fiza jan 353 70.6
45 31143209 Asmat Jan 353 70.6
46 31140210 Sumaira Altaf 352 70.4
47 31167220 Sabia Nabi 351 70.2
48 31105203 Pakeeza Zubair 350 70
49 36153228 Qurat Mushtaq 349 69.8
50 1143255 Zeeshan Mushtaq 347 69.4
51 31101212 Misbah jan 347 69.4
52 31137220 Iqra Manzoor 345 69
53 31129227 Ishrat Rasool 344 68.8
54 31108227 Shabroza Yousuf 344 68.8
55 6147225 Anadi Shafi 343 68.6
56 1610941 Simran Mansoor 341 68.2
57 31116220 Misba Majeed 341 68.2
58 1126212 Lubna Yousuf 340 68
59 31154212 Neha Hussain Dar 339 67.8
60 1108521 Iqra Manzoor 338 67.6
61 35412764 Afreen Mushtaq 337 67.4
62 31131219 Sobeya jan 336 67.2
63 1110272 Nawreena Fayaz 335 67



64 31170265 Bsika Ismail 334 66.8
65 113218 Tahmeena Hussain 331 66.2
66 1162281 samreena Akbar 324 64.8
67 35409722 Subeena Akhter 319 63.8
68 1172203 Sabia Mushtaq 314 62.8
69 31128250 Asma Hussain 313 62.6
70 6142220 Shazia Manzoor 312 62.4
71 1122446 Salma Qadir 311 62.2
72 1101582 Insha Gull 306 61.2
73 1101583 Sabeera Farooq 299 59.8
74 35409748 saniyaMashkoor 293 58.6
75 31109419 Mehvish Ashraf 289 57.8
76 35414774 Afrooza Banoo 267 53.4

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 3114214 Mehwish Mushtaq 373 74.6
2 31105203 Pakeeza Zubair 350 70
3 13695016 Mehvish Manzoor 343 68.6
4 35412764 Afreen Mushtaq 337 67.4
5 1172203 Sabia Mushtaq 314 62.8
6 31128250 Asma Hussain 313 62.6
7 3603733 Maisar Rashid 262 52.4

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 31187224 Karamat Aisha 441 88.2
2 31167300 Iram Farooq 431 86.2
3 31163248 Asmat Javaid 423 84.6
4 31167228 Saboora Khursheed 416 83.2
5 3116212 Rakiba Rafiq 413 82.6
6 31149244 Sehreen Shabir 410 82
7 31167301 Sadaf Sayeed 398 79.6
8 36165261 Murshidah Irshaid 389 77.8
9 31114214 Mehwish Mushtaq 373 74.6

10 35409739 Shobia Qadir 369 73.8
11 31165219 Fiza Khursheed Wani 358 71.6
12 31167220 Sabita Nabi 351 70.2
13 6147225 Anadi Shafi 343 68.6

14 13695016 Mehwish Manzoor 343 68.6
15 1143255 Misba Majeed 341 68.2
16 1162281 Samreena Akbar 324 64.8
17 35409722 Subeera Akhtar 319 63.8
18 35409748 Saaniya Mashkoor 293 58.6

Subject: Nutrition & Dietics

Subject: Food Science & Technology

Waiting Lsit of Subject Food Science & Technology



S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 31108219 Amina rashid 435 87
2 31167300 Iram Farooq 431 86.2
3 31162214 Sozey Javaid 428 85.6
4 31163248 Asmat Javaid 423 84.6
5 31118205 Muntaha Noor 416 83.2
6 31108210 Suzena Shafi Thokaro 409 81.8
7 31184225 Mir Lubna Gulzar 400 80
8 31167301  Sadaf Syed 398 79.6
9 34629217 Snowber Fayaz 391 78.2

10 1125256 Shabidah Ayoub 378 75.6
11 36112633 Ifra Farooq 356 71.2
12 31103244 Rubiya Sabar 355 71
13 31103422 Bazila rashid 354 70.8

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 35409797 Shareen Mushtaq 436 87.2
2 35401702 Umra Parveen 354 70.8

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 35409797 Shareen Mushtaq 436 87.2
2 31108202 Muntaha Shafi 423 84.6
3 34629255 Janita Hassan 388 77.6
4 35401702 Umra Parveen 354 70.8
5 34629256 Khushboo Rehman 331 66.2

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 36111271 Nargis akhter 395 79
2 36111270 Suraya yousuf 395 79
3 31101449 Irtiqa ashraf 390 78
4 36111272 Uzma farooq 367 73.4
5 3812013 NIDA NAZIR 364 72.8
6 31109236 Vinasjeet kour 362 72.4
7 36153228 Qurat mushtaq 349 69.8
8 31131217 Tabeen jan 332 66.4
9 31131207 Mehnaza yousuf 267 53.4

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 31136246 Sehrish Bial 470 94
2 34626247 Mahira Lone 462 92.4
3 31177202 Anjum Niyaz 456 91.2

Subject:Chemistry

Subject: Bio-Chemistry

Subject: Mathematics

Subject: Physics

Subject: Home Science



4 31177202 Anjum Niyaz 456 91.2
5 1123206 Farheena Farooq 445 89
6 31129260 Aniqa jan 443 88.6
7 4619227 Sumaira Lone 433 86.6
8 31103246 Muskaan jan 432 86.4
9 31167300 Iram Farooq 431 86.2
10 3115630 Sehreena Ashraf 426 85.2
11 1159270 Rakshanda Iqram 420 84
12 31157222 Humaira Jan 418 83.6
13 31127224 Shah kareena qadir 414 82.8
14 1144267 Iayat Gull 412 82.4
15 31157201 Mehwish Nazir 409 81.8
16 1136262 Numaira Ameen 407 81.4
17 31114259 Mehvish Mushtaq 404 80.8
18 31167201 Sadaf Sayeed 398 79.6
19 31109263 tabeena Riyaz 388 77.6
20 31135205 Durhan Jan 383 76.6
21 1125256 Shabida ayoub 378 75.6
22 1111270 Arika Gulzar 363 72.6
23 31114247 Insha Shabir 360 72
24 31151205 Fiza Jan 353 70.6
25 1124215 Seerat Tariq 353 70.6
26 1113218 Tahmeena hussain 331 66.2
27 1142234 Iqra Jan 326 65.2
28 35409722 Subeena Akhtar 319 63.8
29 1172204 Shazia Hassan 309 61.8
30 35409748 Saaniya Mashkoor 293 58.6
31 35409739 Shobia Qadir 269 53.8

S.No Exm Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obt. %tage
1 38157256 Farhana Sultan 352 70.4

Subject:Commerce


